
Port of Oakland

Legislation Text

530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337

Ordinance 4497:  Approve and Authorize the Executive Director to Execute a Third Supplemental to
Lease with Multicultural Radio Broadcasting, Inc. for Premises Located on the Northerly Side of the
Bay Bridge for a Monthly Rental Amount of $13,913.24. (CRE)

File #: 309-18, Version: 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

